
Pos.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

E

E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E

St.Nr.

46
7

16
8
6

22
4
1

81
5

Vorname

Pascal Meßmer
Marvin Töppler
Jan Kruse
Dean Semmler
Henri Heise
Kelvin Bordihn
Joe Kaufmann
Justin Patkowitsch
Teresa Valtingojer
Joel Gassei

Nachname

, MSV Lahnberge
, AMC Geseke /ADAC
, AMC Geseke /ADAC
, Honda-Semmler-Racing-Team
, MSC Aufenau/DMV
, AMC Geseke /ADAC
, MSC Sechshelden/DMV
, MCF Laisa/DMV
, MSC Meckbach/DMV
, AMC Geseke /ADAC

Beste Zeit.

1:37.206
1:37.313
1:41.220
1:42.478
1:44.340
1:44.711
1:58.723
2:02.215
2:22.879
2:23.256

Diff.

-
+0.107
+4.014
+5.272
+7.134
+7.505

+21.517
+25.009
+45.673
+46.050

unde

2
5
6
6
6
2
5
3
3
3

Fahrzeug

KTM SX 50 pro Se
Siebert KTM SX 5
KTM SX 50 pro Se
KTM SX 50 (2008
KTM SX 50 (2007
KTM SX 50 (2007
KTM SX 50 (2008
KTM SX 50 pro Se
KTM 50 pro Junio
KTM 50 pro Junio

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert
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Lizensiert für Hessen-Cup

Hessen-Cup Wilnsdorf 10./11.05.2008
Schülerklasse A, 50 ccm

2. Training - 12 min.[q1]

Qualifikation (12:00 Zeit)

Wilnsdorf 1,350 Km

10.05.2008 13:08

Moto-Cross Hessen-Cup
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